—_

© © N o A W N

W oW NN NN NN NN NN 2 s s s a
= o L o N oA WD =2 o LV e NV WD = O

Position

Physician 1I-Brd Cert

Physician 1I-Brd Cert

Physician 1I-Brd Cert

Physician 1I-Brd Cert

Physician 1I-Brd Cert

Mid-Level Practitioner

Clin Pharm Spec-Ambulatory
Physician 1I-Brd Cert

Clinical Nurse IV

Cn Il - Ambulatory Clinic Nurs
Cn Il - Ambulatory Clinic Nurs
Physician 1I-Brd Cert

Physician 1I-Brd Cert

Physician 1I-Brd Cert

Physician 1I-Brd Cert

Certified Diabetic Educator
Supervisor II, Patient Services
Licensed Clinical Social Worker
Lvn - Ambulatory

Lvn - Ambulatory

Group Visit Coordinator
Behavioral Health Community He
Ambulatory Patient Services Re
Ambulatory Patient Services Re
Ambulatory Patient Services Re
Ambulatory Patient Services Re
Medical Assistant-Ambulatory
Medical Assistant-Ambulatory
Ambulatory Patient Services Re
Ambulatory Patient Services Re

Pharmacy Technician

Other Positions Held Special District

Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System

Department

Hayward Wellness Center
Hayward Wellness Center
Hayward Wellness Center
Hayward Wellness Center
Hayward Wellness Center
Hayward Wellness Center
Hayward Wellness Center
Hayward Wellness Center
Hayward Wellness Center
Hayward Wellness Center
Hayward Wellness Center
Hayward Wellness Center
Hayward Wellness Center
Hayward Wellness Center
Hayward Wellness Center
Hayward Wellness Center
Hayward Wellness Center
Hayward Wellness Center
Hayward Wellness Center
Hayward Wellness Center
Hayward Wellness Center
Hayward Wellness Center
Hayward Wellness Center
Hayward Wellness Center
Hayward Wellness Center
Hayward Wellness Center
Hayward Wellness Center
Hayward Wellness Center
Hayward Wellness Center
Hayward Wellness Center

Hayward Wellness Center

Total Wages

$249,602
$238,615
$237,830
$223,610
$214,776
$204,464
$197,245
$189,412
$177,177
$176,339
$162,209
$158,064
$153,110
$144,464
$135,332
$114,009
$106,669
$87,043
$84,920
$81,810
$77,359
$73,683
$70,985
$70,068
$67,645
$66,777
$66,649
$66,543
$66,434
$66,203
$65,762



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53,
54,
55,
56.
57.
58,
59.
60.
61.
62.

Medical Assistant-Ambulatory
Medical Assistant-Ambulatory
Medical Assistant-Ambulatory
Medical Assistant-Ambulatory
Ambulatory Patient Services Re
Medical Assistant-Ambulatory
Medical Assistant-Ambulatory
Medical Assistant-Ambulatory
Cn Il - Ambulatory Clinic Nurs
Ambulatory Patient Services Re
Ambulatory Patient Services Re
Ambulatory Patient Services Re
Medical Assistant-Ambulatory
Medical Assistant-Ambulatory
Medical Assistant-Ambulatory
Clinical Nurse IV

Medical Assistant-Ambulatory
Physician 1I-Brd Cert

Medical Assistant-Ambulatory
Med Dir, Ambulatory Care
Medical Assistant-Ambulatory
Community Outreach Worker
Medical Assistant-Ambulatory
Ambulatory Patient Services Re
Physician |l

Podiatrist

Medical Assistant-Ambulatory
Ambulatory Patient Services Re
Medical Assistant-Ambulatory
Cn Il - Ambulatory Clinic Nurs
Medical Assistant-Ambulatory

Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System

Hayward Wellness Center
Hayward Wellness Center
Hayward Wellness Center
Hayward Wellness Center
Hayward Wellness Center
Hayward Wellness Center
Hayward Wellness Center
Hayward Wellness Center
Hayward Wellness Center
Hayward Wellness Center
Hayward Wellness Center
Hayward Wellness Center
Hayward Wellness Center
Hayward Wellness Center
Hayward Wellness Center
Hayward Wellness Center
Hayward Wellness Center
Hayward Wellness Center
Hayward Wellness Center
Hayward Wellness Center
Hayward Wellness Center
Hayward Wellness Center
Hayward Wellness Center
Hayward Wellness Center
Hayward Wellness Center
Hayward Wellness Center
Hayward Wellness Center
Hayward Wellness Center
Hayward Wellness Center
Hayward Wellness Center

Hayward Wellness Center

$65,730
$65,511
$65,355
$63,709
$63,704
$63,698
$63,195
$61,789
$61,633
$59,591
$58,240
$57,172
$56,464
$55,563
$53,499
$46,324
$45,154
$45,042
$44,306
$43,269
$39,856
$29,141
$28,646
$28,509
$22,008
$13,311
$12,810
$10,687

$6,762

$3,500

$1,340



