	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Physician II-Brd Cert		Alameda Health System	Hayward Wellness Center	\$249,602
2.	Physician II-Brd Cert		Alameda Health System	Hayward Wellness Center	\$238,615
3.	Physician II-Brd Cert		Alameda Health System	Hayward Wellness Center	\$237,830
4.	Physician II-Brd Cert		Alameda Health System	Hayward Wellness Center	\$223,610
5.	Physician II-Brd Cert		Alameda Health System	Hayward Wellness Center	\$214,776
6.	Mid-Level Practitioner		Alameda Health System	Hayward Wellness Center	\$204,464
7.	Clin Pharm Spec-Ambulatory		Alameda Health System	Hayward Wellness Center	\$197,245
8.	Physician II-Brd Cert		Alameda Health System	Hayward Wellness Center	\$189,412
9.	Clinical Nurse IV		Alameda Health System	Hayward Wellness Center	\$177,177
10.	Cn II - Ambulatory Clinic Nurs		Alameda Health System	Hayward Wellness Center	\$176,339
11.	Cn II - Ambulatory Clinic Nurs		Alameda Health System	Hayward Wellness Center	\$162,209
12.	Physician II-Brd Cert		Alameda Health System	Hayward Wellness Center	\$158,064
13.	Physician II-Brd Cert		Alameda Health System	Hayward Wellness Center	\$153,110
14.	Physician II-Brd Cert		Alameda Health System	Hayward Wellness Center	\$144,464
15.	Physician II-Brd Cert		Alameda Health System	Hayward Wellness Center	\$135,332
16.	Certified Diabetic Educator		Alameda Health System	Hayward Wellness Center	\$114,009
17.	Supervisor II, Patient Services		Alameda Health System	Hayward Wellness Center	\$106,669
18.	Licensed Clinical Social Worker		Alameda Health System	Hayward Wellness Center	\$87,043
19.	Lvn - Ambulatory		Alameda Health System	Hayward Wellness Center	\$84,920
20.	Lvn - Ambulatory		Alameda Health System	Hayward Wellness Center	\$81,810
21.	Group Visit Coordinator		Alameda Health System	Hayward Wellness Center	\$77,359
22.	Behavioral Health Community He		Alameda Health System	Hayward Wellness Center	\$73,683
23.	Ambulatory Patient Services Re		Alameda Health System	Hayward Wellness Center	\$70,985
24.	Ambulatory Patient Services Re		Alameda Health System	Hayward Wellness Center	\$70,068
25.	Ambulatory Patient Services Re		Alameda Health System	Hayward Wellness Center	\$67,645
26.	Ambulatory Patient Services Re		Alameda Health System	Hayward Wellness Center	\$66,777
27.	Medical Assistant-Ambulatory		Alameda Health System	Hayward Wellness Center	\$66,649
28.	Medical Assistant-Ambulatory		Alameda Health System	Hayward Wellness Center	\$66,543
29.	Ambulatory Patient Services Re		Alameda Health System	Hayward Wellness Center	\$66,434
30.	Ambulatory Patient Services Re		Alameda Health System	Hayward Wellness Center	\$66,203
31.	Pharmacy Technician		Alameda Health System	Hayward Wellness Center	\$65,762

32.	Medical Assistant-Ambulatory	Alameda Health System	Hayward Wellness Center	\$65,730
33.	Medical Assistant-Ambulatory	Alameda Health System	Hayward Wellness Center	\$65,511
34.	Medical Assistant-Ambulatory	Alameda Health System	Hayward Wellness Center	\$65,355
35.	Medical Assistant-Ambulatory	Alameda Health System	Hayward Wellness Center	\$63,709
36.	Ambulatory Patient Services Re	Alameda Health System	Hayward Wellness Center	\$63,704
37.	Medical Assistant-Ambulatory	Alameda Health System	Hayward Wellness Center	\$63,698
38.	Medical Assistant-Ambulatory	Alameda Health System	Hayward Wellness Center	\$63,195
39.	Medical Assistant-Ambulatory	Alameda Health System	Hayward Wellness Center	\$61,789
40.	Cn II - Ambulatory Clinic Nurs	Alameda Health System	Hayward Wellness Center	\$61,633
41.	Ambulatory Patient Services Re	Alameda Health System	Hayward Wellness Center	\$59,591
42.	Ambulatory Patient Services Re	Alameda Health System	Hayward Wellness Center	\$58,240
43.	Ambulatory Patient Services Re	Alameda Health System	Hayward Wellness Center	\$57,172
44.	Medical Assistant-Ambulatory	Alameda Health System	Hayward Wellness Center	\$56,464
45.	Medical Assistant-Ambulatory	Alameda Health System	Hayward Wellness Center	\$55,563
46.	Medical Assistant-Ambulatory	Alameda Health System	Hayward Wellness Center	\$53,499
47.	Clinical Nurse IV	Alameda Health System	Hayward Wellness Center	\$46,324
48.	Medical Assistant-Ambulatory	Alameda Health System	Hayward Wellness Center	\$45,154
49.	Physician II-Brd Cert	Alameda Health System	Hayward Wellness Center	\$45,042
50.	Medical Assistant-Ambulatory	Alameda Health System	Hayward Wellness Center	\$44,306
51.	Med Dir, Ambulatory Care	Alameda Health System	Hayward Wellness Center	\$43,269
52.	Medical Assistant-Ambulatory	Alameda Health System	Hayward Wellness Center	\$39,856
53.	Community Outreach Worker	Alameda Health System	Hayward Wellness Center	\$29,141
54.	Medical Assistant-Ambulatory	Alameda Health System	Hayward Wellness Center	\$28,646
55.	Ambulatory Patient Services Re	Alameda Health System	Hayward Wellness Center	\$28,509
56.	Physician II	Alameda Health System	Hayward Wellness Center	\$22,008
57.	Podiatrist	Alameda Health System	Hayward Wellness Center	\$13,311
58.	Medical Assistant-Ambulatory	Alameda Health System	Hayward Wellness Center	\$12,810
59.	Ambulatory Patient Services Re	Alameda Health System	Hayward Wellness Center	\$10,687
60.	Medical Assistant-Ambulatory	Alameda Health System	Hayward Wellness Center	\$6,762
61.	Cn II - Ambulatory Clinic Nurs	Alameda Health System	Hayward Wellness Center	\$3,500
62.	Medical Assistant-Ambulatory	Alameda Health System	Hayward Wellness Center	\$1,340